
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Dr. Jane Liu Faculty 5015 jliu@tntech.edu 2018

Mrs. Julie Galloway Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Christina Mick Administrative 5094 cmick@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Kimberly Winkle Faculty 5045 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Carol Ventura Faculty 5045 cventura@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Barry Stein Fac for Required Admin 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Martha Kosa Faculty 5101 mjkosa@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Patt Coleman Faculty 5045 pcoleman@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Matthew Smith Faculty 5046 mrsmith@tntech.edu 2017

Mrs. Jenny Maffett Faculty 5001 jmaffett@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Mike Birdwell Faculty 5064 birdie@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Regina Lee Faculty 5066 rlee@tntech.edu 2016

Mr. Gray Gill
Non-Employee-Advisory 

Member

267 E 7th St 

Cookeville, TN 38501
hattygill@hotmail.com 2016

Ms. La'ken Brazzle Student 7646 lmbrazzle42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Micayla Holton Student 9873 mmholton42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Marc Burnett 
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